ABP | Estiiry services

PEC CHARGES 2023

PEC EXAM FEES

Class A (100m and over in length)
Class B (Under 100m in length)
Class C (Barges etc)

Class D (Anchorage only)

ANNUAL RENEWAL OF ANY CERTIFICATE

(Per Certificate Holder)
Classes A & B

Class C

Class D

ASSESSMENT CHARGES

Class A (100m and over in length)

Class B (Under 100m in length)

REISSUE OF A LOST OR DEFACED
CERTIFICATE

(Per Certificate)

ALTERATION OR ADDITION TO A
CERTIFICATE

(Per Alteration)

£549

£456

£211

£235

£187.58

£46.74

£46.74

£849

£721

£189

£141



